
Item #:                             Qty #:

Model #:

Project #:

CT-12-36
CT-12-48
CT-12-60
CT-12-72
CT-12-96

CT-12R-36
CT-12R-48
CT-12R-60
CT-12R-72
CT-12R-96

   Length MID-MOUNT REAR-MOUNT

36”

48”

60”

72”

96”

Solid 12” Wide

STAINLESS STEEL

TABLE MOUNTED SHELVING

FEATURES:
Solid top shelving features adjustable shelves supplied with 
60” tubes as standard. Front of shelves are rounded, with a  
1 1/2” turn-up on rear edge. 

CONSTRUCTION:
All TIG welded.
Welded areas blended to match adjacent surfaces and  
polished to a #4 finish. Die formed rolled rim edges.

MATERIAL:
 Shelf: 16 gauge stainless steel type “304” series.

 Tube: Tubular support 1 5/8” diameter “300” series  
  stainless steel.

SOLID

CA-100
CA-61

ACCESSORIES       MODEL # Qty

Electropolish

Special Modi. Chrg.

CA-228
CA-229

REQUIRED ACCESSORIES       MODEL # Qty

Mid Mount

Rear Mount

MOUNTING PROVISION
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www.advancetabco.com

Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 7:00 pm E.S.T.

For Orders & Customer Service:  
Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900

For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:
Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933
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DETAILS and SPECIFICATIONS
All Dimensions are Typical (tol. ± .500”) All Units Shipped Unassembled (KD) for Reduced Shipping Costs.

MID-MOUNT

REAR-MOUNT

325 Wireless Boulevard, Hauppauge, NY 11788

ADVANCE TABCO is constantly engaged in a program of 
improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to 
change specifications without prior notice.

© ADVANCE TABCO, NOVEMBER 2019REF-T


