

#### STAINLESS STEEL

## TABLE MOUNTED SHELVING

 Item #: \_\_\_\_\_Qty #: \_\_\_\_\_

 Model #: \_\_\_\_\_

 Project #: \_\_\_\_\_

### **SOLID**



### Solid 12" Wide

Length	MID-MOUNT	REAR-MOUNT
36"	CT-12-36	CT-12R-36
48"	CT-12-48	CT-12R-48
60"	CT-12-60	CT-12R-60
72"	CT-12-72	CT-12R-72
96"	CT-12-96	CT-12R-96

#### **MOUNTING PROVISION**

REQUIRED ACCESSORIES	MODEL #	Qty
Mid Mount	CA-228	
Rear Mount	CA-229	

ACCESSORIES	MODEL #	Qty
Electropolish	CA-100	
Special Modi. Chrg.	CA-61	

#### **FEATURES:**

Solid top shelving features adjustable shelves supplied with 60" tubes as standard. Front of shelves are rounded, with a 1 1/2" turn-up on rear edge.

#### **CONSTRUCTION:**

All TIG welded.

Welded areas blended to match adjacent surfaces and polished to a #4 finish. Die formed rolled rim edges.

#### **MATERIAL:**

**Shelf:** 16 gauge stainless steel type "304" series.

Tube: Tubular support 1 5/8" diameter "300" series

stainless steel.



Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 7:00 pm E.S.T.

For Orders & Customer Service:

Email: customer@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-242-6900

For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes:

Email: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax: 631-586-2933

# **DETAILS and SPECIFICATIONS**

All Dimensions are Typical (tol. ± .500")

All Units Shipped Unassembled (KD) for Reduced Shipping Costs.



